Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

Deputy General Manager
Interim Special Counsel
Secretary To Board/Assistant
To General Manager

Grants & Loans Administrator
Management Analyst ||
Deputy Board Secretary I
Deputy Board Secretary |l
Deputy Board Secretary I

Deputy Board Secretary Il

Administrative Assistant Il
Confidential

Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Total Wages

$282,234

$230,127

$142,229

$90,680

$86,311

$72,817

$72,466

$71,019

$67,253

$66,332

$63,031

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$89,502
$62,086
$34,557
$26,956
$32,274
$36,495
$27,002
$30,640
$31,819

$22,719

$14,865



