Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$282,234	\$89,502
Deputy General Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$230,127	\$62,086
Interim Special Counsel		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$142,229	\$34,557
Secretary To Board/Assistant To General Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$90,680	\$26,956
Grants & Loans Administrator		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$86,311	\$32,274
Management Analyst II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$72,817	\$36,495
Deputy Board Secretary II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$72,466	\$27,002
Deputy Board Secretary II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$71,019	\$30,640
Deputy Board Secretary II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$67,253	\$31,819
Deputy Board Secretary II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$66,332	\$22,719
Administrative Assistant II Confidential		Eastern Municipal Water District	Executive	\$63,031	\$14,865